PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE NOV 2016

FILING CABINETS

STATEWIDE, STATELINE OR HOMEFILE RANGE

2 DRAWER 3 DRAWER 4 DRAWER
SWHL 2-3-4 $249.00 $295.00 $333.00 Homefile
SLFC 2-3-4 $256.00 $303.00 $341.00 Statewide/Stateline

MOBILE CABINETS (UNDERDESK)

swmc MOBILE CABINET 2 FILE DRAWER $349.00
sSwmMmC MOBILE CABINET 2 PERSONAL + 1 FILE DRAWER $403.00
swmcC MOBILE CABINET 4 PERSONAL DRAWER $433.00

LOW HEIGHT CABINETS (UNDERDESK)

SWLC LOW HEIGHT CABINET 2 FILE DRAWER $318.00
SWLC LOW HEIGHT CABINET 2 PERSONAL + 1 FILE DRAWER $387.00
SWLC LOW HEIGHT CABINET 4 PERSONAL DRAWER $418.00

LATERAL FILING CABINETS

SLLFC 2 DRAWER LATERAL FILING CAB. 900W X 450D X 715H $626.00
SLLFC 3 DRAWER LATERAL FILING CAB. 900W X 450D X 1019H $680.00
SLLFC 4 DRAWER LATERAL FILING CAB. 900W X 450D X 1325H $834.00

10F 4




SWSC2

SWSC3
SWsSC4

SWEC 1020
SWEC 1800
SWEC 2000

SWDC
SWDC
SwDC

SWCD
SWCD

SWLE
SWLE
SWLE

HLLE
HLLE
HLLE

SWDP
SWDP
SWFF
SWM1
SwWm1
SWCCS
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STATIONERY CUPBOARDS DELUXE

STATIONERY CUPBOARD (COUNT. HIGH OR 1020MM H) 2 SHELVES

STATIONERY CUPBOARD (6' OR 1850MM H) 3 SHELVES
STATIONERY CUPBOARD (6'6" OR 2000MM H) 4 SHELVES

STATIONERY CUPBOARDS ECONOMY

STATIONERY CUPBOARDS 1020H (2 SHELVES)
STATIONERY CUPBOARDS 1800H (3 SHELVES)
STATIONERY CUPBOARDS 2000H (4 SHELVES)

DUPLEX CARD CABINETS
DUPLEX CABINET 8 DRAWER 6X4 CARD (150 X 100)
DUPLEX CABINET 7 DRAWER 8X5 CARD (200 X 125)
DUPLEX CABINET 6 DRAWER 9X6 CARD (230 X 150)

CD CABINETS

CD CABINET 4 DRAWER
CD CABINET 7 DRAWER

LEGAL FILING CABINETS

LEGAL CABINET 4 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 610MM DEEP
LEGAL CABINET 6 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 610MM DEEP
LEGAL CABINET 8 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 610MM DEEP

HOMELINE FILING CABINETS RANGE

LEGAL CABINET 4 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 450MM DEEP
LEGAL CABINET 6 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 450MM DEEP
LEGAL CABINET 8 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 450MM DEEP

ACCESSORIES

DIVIDER PLATE (FILING CABINET)
DIVIDER PLATE (CUPBOARD)

FOOLSCAP SUSPENSION FRAME (FIXED)
FILING CABINET MOBILE - 467MM W
FILING CABINET MOBILE - 900MM W
CUPBOARD SHELF

$372.00

$464.00
$534.00

$318.00
$387.00
$433.00

$1,373.00
$1,357.00
$1,219.00

$903.00
$1,203.00

$433.00
$657.00
$895.00

$426.00
$649.00
$888.00

$15.00
$26.00
$23.00
$105.00
$216.00
$29.00
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SWSL

SL1
SL1-2
SL1-3
SL 2
SL2-2
SL2-3
SL3
SL3-2
SL3-3
SL4
SL4-2
SL4-3

SWSLWwW

SLW1
SLwW1-2
SLwW1-3
SLwW 2
sSLwa2.2
SLw2-3
SLW 3
SLW3-2
SLW3-3
SLW 4
SLw4-2
SLw4-3

SWSL/SWSLW
SLST 1
SLST 2
SLST 3

STANDS
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LOCKERS

300W X 1800H X 450D

SINGLE DOOR LOCKER
BANK OF 2 SINGLE DOOR
BANK OF 3 SINGLE DOOR
TWO DOOR LOCKER
BANK OF 2 TWO DOOR
BANK OF 3 TWO DOOR
THREE DOOR LOCKER
BANK OF 2 THREE DOOR
BANK OF 3 THREE DOOR
FOUR DOOR LOCKER
BANK OF 2 FOUR DOOR
BANK OF 3 FOUR DOOR

380W X 1800H X 450D

SINGLE DOOR LOCKER
BANK OF 2 SINGLE DOOR
BANK OF 3 SINGLE DOOR
TWO DOOR LOCKER
BANK OF 2 TWO DOOR
BANK OF 3 TWO DOOR
THREE DOOR LOCKER
BANK OF 2 THREE DOOR
BANK OF 3 THREE DOOR
FOUR DOOR LOCKER
BANK OF 2 FOUR DOOR
BANK OF 3 FOUR DOOR

SLOPING TOP
SLLOPING TOP SUIT 300/380W 30°/40° SINGLE
SLOPING TOP SUIT 300/380W 30°/40° BANK OF 2
SLOPING TOP SUIT 300/380W 30°40° BANK OF 3

WITH OR W/OUT SEATING ALSO AVAILABLE

$256.00
$480.00
$703.00
$272.00
$510.00
$749.00
$279.00
$526.00
$772.00
$295.00
$5657.00
$818.00

$272.00
$510.00
$749.00
$287.00
$541.00
$795.00
$295.00
$557.00
$818.00
$310.00
$587.00
$865.00

$92.00
$108.00
$137.00
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SWT 1220
SWT 1218
SWT 1210
SWT 1271
SWT 1020
SWT 1018
SWT 1010
SWT 1071

SWTS
SWTS

SWTD

SWTRRS
SWTRRS

SWTRFF
SWTRFF

SWTRSD12
SWTRSDS

*

STATEWIDE TAMBOUR DOOR CUPBOARDS
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TAMBOUR CUPBOARDS - CARCASS ONLY

CUPBOARD 1200 W X 2000 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)
CUPBOARD 1200 W X 1850 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)
CUPBOARD 1200 W X 1020 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)
CUPBOARD 1200 W X 715 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)
CUPBOARD 900 W X 2000 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)
CUPBOARD 900 W X 1850 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)
CUPBOARD 900 W X 1020 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)
CUPBOARD 900 W X 715 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)

SHELF 1200 W
SHELF 900 W

DIVIDER - (SUIT BOTH SHELVES)

ROLLOUT REFERENCE SHELF 1200 W
ROLLOUT REFERENCE SHELF 900 W

ROLLOUT FILING FRAME 1200 W

"~ ROLLOUT FILING FRAME 900 W

ROLLOUT STORAGE DRAWER 1200 W
ROLLOUT STORAGE DRAWER 900 W

ALL PRICES INCLUDE 10% GST

$1,234.00
$1,170.00
$849.00
$741.00
$1,057.00
$1,042.00
$788.00
$718.00

$46.00
$46.00

$26.00

$108.00
$108.00

$139.00
$139.00

$151.00
$151.00
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