# PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE NOV 2016

# FILING CABINETS

# STATEWIDE, STATELINE OR HOMEFILE RANGE

SWHL 2-3-4 SLFC 2-3-4	2 DRAWER \$249.00 \$256.00	3 DRAWER \$295.00 \$303.00	4 DRAWER \$333.00 Homefile \$341.00 Statewide/Stateline	
		MOBILE CABINET	S (UNDERDESK)	
SWMC SWMC SWMC	MOBILE CABINE	T 2 FILE DRAWER T 2 PERSONAL + 1 T 4 PERSONAL DR		\$349.00 \$403.00 \$433.00
	<u>L</u>	OW HEIGHT CABIN	ETS (UNDERDESK)	
SWLC SWLC SWLC	LOW HEIGHT CA	BINET 2 FILE DRA BINET 2 PERSONA BINET 4 PERSONA	L + 1 FILE DRAWER	\$318.00 \$387.00 \$418.00
:		LATERAL FILII	NG CABINETS	
SLLFC SLLFC SLLFC	3 DRAWER LATE	RAL FILING CAB.	900W X 450D X 715H 900W X 450D X 1019H 900W X 450D X 1325H	\$526.00 \$680.00 \$834.00

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE NOV 2016						
STATIONERY CUPBOARDS DELUXE						
SWSC2	STATIONERY CUPBOARD (COUNT. HIGH C	,	\$372.00			
SWSC3 SWSC4	STATIONERY CUPBOARD (6' OR 1850MM I STATIONERY CUPBOARD (6'6" OR 2000MM		\$464.00 \$534.00			
	STATIONERY CUPBOARDS	SECONOMY				
SWEC 1020 SWEC 1800 SWEC 2000	STATIONERY CUPBOARDS 1020H (2 SHEL STATIONERY CUPBOARDS 1800H (3 SHEL STATIONERY CUPBOARDS 2000H (4 SHEL	\$318.00 \$387.00 \$433.00				
DUPLEX CARD CABINETS						
swdc	DUPLEX CABINET 8 DRAWER 6X4 CARD	(150 X 100)	\$1,373.00			
SWDC SWDC	DUPLEX CABINET 7 DRAWER 8X5 CARD DUPLEX CABINET 6 DRAWER 9X6 CARD	(200 X 125) (230 X 150)	\$1,357.00 \$1,219.00			
	CD CABINETS					
swcd	CD CABINET 4 DRAWER		\$903.00			
SWCD	CD CABINET 7 DRAWER		\$1,203.00			
	LEGAL FILING CABI	<u>NETS</u>				
SWLE	LEGAL CABINET 4 PERSONAL DRAWERS		\$433.00			
SWLE SWLE	LEGAL CABINET 6 PERSONAL DRAWERS LEGAL CABINET 8 PERSONAL DRAWERS		\$657.00 \$895.00			
	HOMELINE FILING CABINE	ETS RANGE				
HLLE	LEGAL CABINET 4 PERSONAL DRAWERS	- 450MM DEEP	\$426.00			
HLLE HLLE	LEGAL CABINET 6 PERSONAL DRAWERS LEGAL CABINET 8 PERSONAL DRAWERS		\$649.00 \$888.00			
	ACCESSORIES	·	******			
SWDP	DIVIDED DI ATE (EII INC CARINET)		<b>#45.00</b>			
SWDP	DIVIDER PLATE (FILING CABINET) DIVIDER PLATE (CUPBOARD)		\$15.00 \$26.00			
SWFF	FOOLSCAP SUSPENSION FRAME (FIXED)					
SWM1	FILING CABINET MOBILE - 467MM W		\$105.00			
SWM1	FILING CABINET MOBILE - 900MM W		\$216.00			
swccs	CUPBOARD SHELF		\$29.00			

# PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE NOV 2016

# **LOCKERS**

LOOKERO				
swsL	300W X 1800H X 450D			
SL 1	SINGLE DOOR LOCKER	\$256.00		
SL1-2	BANK OF 2 SINGLE DOOR	\$480.00		
SL1-3	BANK OF 3 SINGLE DOOR	\$703.00		
SL 2	TWO DOOR LOCKER	\$272.00		
SL2-2	BANK OF 2 TWO DOOR	\$510.00		
SL2-3	BANK OF 3 TWO DOOR	\$749.00		
SL 3	THREE DOOR LOCKER	\$279.00		
SL3-2	BANK OF 2 THREE DOOR	\$526.00		
SL3-3	BANK OF 3 THREE DOOR	\$772.00		
SL 4	FOUR DOOR LOCKER	\$295.00		
SL4-2	BANK OF 2 FOUR DOOR	\$557.00		
SL4-3	BANK OF 3 FOUR DOOR	\$818.00		
swsLw	380W x 1800H x 450D			
SLW 1	SINGLE DOOR LOCKER	\$272.00		
SLW1-2	BANK OF 2 SINGLE DOOR	\$510.00		
SLW1-3	BANK OF 3 SINGLE DOOR	\$749.00		
SLW 2	TWO DOOR LOCKER	\$287.00		
SLW2-2	BANK OF 2 TWO DOOR	\$541.00		
SLW2-3	BANK OF 3 TWO DOOR	\$795.00		
SLW 3	THREE DOOR LOCKER	\$295.00		
SLW3-2	BANK OF 2 THREE DOOR	\$557.00		
SLW3-3	BANK OF 3 THREE DOOR	\$818.00		
SLW 4	FOUR DOOR LOCKER	\$310.00		
SLW4-2	BANK OF 2 FOUR DOOR	\$587.00		
SLW4-3	BANK OF 3 FOUR DOOR	\$865.00		
swsL/swsLw	SLOPING TOP			
SLST 1	SLOPING TOP SUIT 300/380W 30°/40° SINGLE	\$92.00		
SLST 2	SLOPING TOP SUIT 300/380W 30°/40° BANK OF 2	\$108.00		
SLST 3	SLOPING TOP SUIT 300/380W 30°/40° BANK OF 3	\$137.00		
STANDS	WITH OR W/OUT SEATING ALSO AVAILABLE			
		3 OE 4		

3 OF 4

# STATEWIDE TAMBOUR DOOR CUPBOARDS

#### PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE NOV 2016

# TAMBOUR CUPBOARDS - CARCASS ONLY

SWT 1220	CUPBOARD 1200 W X 2000 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)	\$1,234.00
SWT 1218	CUPBOARD 1200 W X 1850 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)	\$1,170.00
SWT 1210	CUPBOARD 1200 W X 1020 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)	\$849.00
SWT 1271	CUPBOARD 1200 W X 715 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)	\$741.00
SWT 1020	CUPBOARD 900 W X 2000 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)	\$1,057.00
SWT 1018	CUPBOARD 900 W X 1850 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)	\$1,042.00
SWT 1010	CUPBOARD 900 W X 1020 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)	\$788.00
SWT 1071	CUPBOARD 900 W X 715 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)	\$718.00
SWTS	SHELF 1200 W	\$46.00
SWTS	SHELF 900 W	\$46.00
SWTD	DIVIDER - (SUIT BOTH SHELVES)	\$26.00
SWTRRS	ROLLOUT REFERENCE SHELF 1200 W	\$108.00
SWTRRS	ROLLOUT REFERENCE SHELF 900 W	\$108.00
SWTRFF	ROLLOUT FILING FRAME 1200 W	\$139.00
SWTRFF	ROLLOUT FILING FRAME 900 W	\$139.00
SWTRSD12	ROLLOUT STORAGE DRAWER 1200 W	\$151.00
SWTRSD9	ROLLOUT STORAGE DRAWER 900 W	\$151.00

\* ALL PRICES INCLUDE 10% GST